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CRUISE NAGEXYA Af “The Charm of the Water Bus =

Fully enjoy the most popular spots in Nagoya!

Regular fares (one-way) *Prices in parentheses are children’s fares

AYe asa aNna ato arade Blue 0

are % B Resa A Ple DO s Ple
¥500 ¥600 ¥900 | ¥1,200 | ¥1,500
(250) (300) (450) (600) (750)
> ¥500 ¥300 ¥600 ¥900 | ¥1,200
: (250) (150) (300) (450) (600)
G ¥600 ¥300 ¥500 ¥800 ¥1,100
: (300) (150) (250) (400) (550)
o ¥900 ¥600 ¥500 ¥600 ¥900
s (450) (300) (250) (300) (450)
T . ¥1,200 | ¥900 ¥800 ¥600 ¥600
SIEEEE (600) (450) (400) (300) (300)
o ¥1,500 | ¥1,200 | ¥1,100 ¥900 ¥600
: (750) (600) (550) (450) (300)

eChildren’s fares apply to elementary school-age children. Free admission for one child under
elementary school age per one adult. Additional children will be charged children’s fares.
eGroups: 10% discount (15 or more passengers)

ePassengers with disabilities and accompanying caregivers: 50% discount



